

FED AID NO STP-1656(3)

BMP INSTALLATION AT SR 1565 (TRINITY) & SR 1664 (BLUE RIDGE)
SR 1656 (TRINITY RD) AND SR 1664 (BLUE RIDGE RD) IN WAKE COUNTY

BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
SNOW HILL, NC BURLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5000.00		7680.00		7610.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		2500.00		2795.00		10000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		8500.00		30000.00		50000.00
0004	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	230 LF	35.00	8050.00	37.10	8533.00	50.00	11500.00
0005	0378000000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULV III	270 LF	50.00	13500.00	91.00	24570.00	56.00	15120.00
0006	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	10 LF	25.00	250.00	20.00	200.00	30.00	300.00
0007	2264000000-E	840	PIPE PLUGS	0.3 CY	1200.00	360.00	300.00	90.00	1550.00	465.00
0008	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	12 CY	185.00	2220.00	200.00	2400.00	440.00	5280.00
0009	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	5 EA	2000.00	10000.00	2990.90	14954.50	1800.00	9000.00
0010	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	500.00	500.00	536.60	536.60	850.00	850.00
0011	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	4 EA	500.00	2000.00	663.00	2652.00	575.00	2300.00
0012	2407000000-N	840	STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37	2 EA	500.00	1000.00	1682.50	3365.00	1100.00	2200.00
0013	2462000000-E	SP	*** SLUICE GATE (24)	1 EA	3500.00	3500.00	5693.00	5693.00	5610.00	5610.00
0014	2462000000-E	SP	*** SLUICE GATE (8)	1 EA	2400.00	2400.00	3556.00	3556.00	2500.00	2500.00
0015	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) SPLITTER BOX	1 EA	5800.00	5800.00	10180.00	10180.00	11700.00	11700.00
0016	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) TOP SLAB	1 EA	950.00	950.00	2295.00	2295.00	3500.00	3500.00
0017	2995000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) DRAWDOWN STRUCTURE	1 EA	3600.00	3600.00	6310.50	6310.50	7300.00	7300.00
0018	2995000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) TRASH RACK (DRAWDOWN)	1 EA	3100.00	3100.00	4864.50	4864.50	7100.00	7100.00
0019	2995000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) TRASH RACK (RISER)	1 EA	3100.00	3100.00	5101.00	5101.00	6500.00	6500.00
0020	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	90 TON	80.00	7200.00	58.50	5265.00	60.00	5400.00
0021	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	100 SY	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	6.00	600.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	70 LF	10.00	700.00	6.00	420.00	6.00	420.00
0023	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	16 TON	80.00	1280.00	58.00	928.00	60.00	960.00
0024	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5 TON	80.00	400.00	78.50	392.50	60.00	300.00
0025	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	11 TON	60.00	660.00	65.75	723.25	65.00	715.00
0026	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	15 LB	8.50	127.50	15.00	225.00	10.00	150.00
0027	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	1500.00	300.00	500.00	100.00	1600.00	320.00
0028	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	800 SY	3.75	3000.00	5.00	4000.00	3.50	2800.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	15 LF	20.00	300.00	15.00	225.00	3.00	45.00
0030	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.3 ACR	5000.00	1500.00	5000.00	1500.00	5000.00	1500.00
0031	6102000000-E	1664	SODDING	900 SY	5.25	4725.00	5.50	4950.00	6.00	5400.00
0032	6105000000-E	1664	WATER	25 M/G	200.00	5000.00	10.00	250.00	50.00	1250.00
0033	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) EROSION CONTROL (MISCELLANEOUS)	Lump Sum		4800.00		6000.00		5000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 106822.50 TOTAL 161254.85 TOTAL 183695.00

MAY 29, 2014 09:46 AM

TIP NO R-4436EF

WAKE

34625.2.FD52

2:00 PM 2 / 2 002

MAY 28 2014 DE00094
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STP-1656(3)

BMP INSTALLATION AT SR 1565 (TRINITY) & SR 1664 (BLUE RIDGE)

SR 1656 (TRINITY RD) AND SR 1664 (BLUE RIDGE RD) IN WAKE COUNTY

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	106822.50	SUB-TOTAL	161254.85	SUB-TOTAL	183695.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION	1		106822.50				
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	2		161254.85				
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	3		183695.00				